
AULA E DATAS DO CURSO
CRONOGRAMA DE AULAS

LIBERAÇÃOSEMANA

22/02

01/03

08/03

15/03

29/03

05/04

10H - GEO 14H30 - PI
20H - DIP

10H - ECO
14H - LPO20H - DIR

10H - GEO 14H30 - PI
20H - DIP

10H - ECO
14H - LPO20H - DIR

10H - GEO 14H30 - PI
20H - DIP

10H - ECO
14H - LPO20H - DIR

10H - GEO 14H30 - PI
20H - DIP

10H - ECO
14H - LPO20H - DIR

10H - GEO 14H30 - PI
20H - DIP

10H - ECO
14H - LPO20H - DIR

10H - GEO 14H30 - PI
20H - DIP

10H - ECO
14H - LPO20H - DIR

EXERCÍCIOS +
AULAS GRAVADAS

LISTA 1 + 
AULA DE CORREÇÃO 1

LISTA 1 + 
AULA DE CORREÇÃO 1

LISTA 1 + 
AULA DE CORREÇÃO 1

LISTA 1 + 
AULA DE CORREÇÃO 1

LISTA 1 + 
AULA DE CORREÇÃO 1

SEG

CRONOGRAMA DAS AULAS

QUA QUI SEX


