



CRONOGRAMA DAS AULAS

SEMANA	LIBERAÇÃO	SEG	QUA	QUI	SEX
22/02	EXERCÍCIOS + AULAS GRAVADAS	10H - GEO	14H30 - PI 20H - DIP	20H - DIR	10H - ECO 14H - LPO
01/03	LISTA 1 + AULA DE CORREÇÃO 1	10H - GEO	14H30 - PI 20H - DIP	20H - DIR	10H - ECO 14H - LPO
08/03	LISTA 1 + AULA DE CORREÇÃO 1	10H - GEO	14H30 - PI 20H - DIP	20H - DIR	10H - ECO 14H - LPO
15/03	LISTA 1 + AULA DE CORREÇÃO 1	10H - GEO	14H30 - PI 20H - DIP	20H - DIR	10H - ECO 14H - LPO
29/03	LISTA 1 + AULA DE CORREÇÃO 1	10H - GEO	14H30 - PI 20H - DIP	20H - DIR	10H - ECO 14H - LPO
05/04	LISTA 1 + AULA DE CORREÇÃO 1	10H - GEO	14H30 - PI 20H - DIP	20H - DIR	10H - ECO 14H - LPO

